MEDICAL AND A/V ITE RATED 1200 W AC-DC COMPACT, EFFICIENT POWER SUPPLY
HDP1200 SERIES
www.enedopower.com HDP1200 Series
MAIN FEATURES
ƒ Universal input voltage range (85 – 305 VAC)
ƒ Inrush current limiting
ƒ 1200 W rated power
ƒ 95.5% typical efficiency

to instantly open
the datasheet:
MODEL CODING AND OUTPUT RATINGS
Model Grade and Output Power Output Voltages Packages
A/V ITE and ME Equipment:
HDP1200-
24 VDC: US24-
48 VDC: US48- Front Fan Box: FF
Output
Parameter
24V 48V
180-305VAC 90-137VAC 180-305VAC 90-137VAC
VOUT Nom Voltage 24 VDC 48 VDC
VOUT Rated Power 1200 W 1000 W 1200 W 1000 W
VOUT Rated Current 50 A 41.7 A 25 A 20.8 A
5VSB Nominal Voltage 5 VDC (stand-by output voltage is referred to the same VOUT output voltage return)
5VSB Rated Current 1.5 A
NEW